Glens of Antrim Targa Rally rallyscore.net

15 October 2022

Photo: Adrian Hanna

Overall Winner: Brendan Mooney/Padraig McCatamney [Mazda MX-5]
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Mid Antrim Motor Club

Official Final Classification
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Num [Driver

2  Brendan Mooney

6 John O'Kane
5 Paul Magill

3  Robert Robinson

21 Adam Brogan
14 Ronan Cox
29 Wayne Clyde

15 Mark Thompson
9 Martin McKernan

24 Derek Brogan
22 Jonathan Millar
10 Neil Fletcher
16 Robin Cuddy
33 Jonny Law

8 Mark O'Donnell
25  William Cross
40 Patrick Johnson

37 Michael O'Donnell

18 Jack Brien

1 Simon Woodside

20 Phillip Hogg

38 George Johnson

30 Ben Woodside
32 lan Archer

31 Chris Dunne
27 Gerard Hughes
28 Aaron Moody

12 Robert Woodside
39 James Dempster

35 Colin Telford

Results by Raymond Linton/RallyScore.net

Glens of Antrim Targa Rally

Padraig McCatamney
Niall Carey

Wesley Magill
David Purdy

Mark Brogan

Joe O'Neill

Ciaran McMullan
Kyle Thompson
Raymond McKernan
Vincent Rogers
Derek Craig
Rodney McCready
Caleb Cuddy
William Carey
Brendan O Connor
Arie Bergoos

Hugh McVeigh
Peter O'Donnell
Olivia Holroyd

Jay Colville

Jimmy Grant
Ruben Nield
Suzanne Woodside
Robert Patton
Brendan Whyte
Paul Hughes

Jason Harkness
Gary Woodside
James Simpson
Kyle Gibson

Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Ford Puma
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Citroén C2
Ford Escort Mexico
Toyota MR2
Mazda MX-5
Suzuki Swift
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Toyota MR2
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Toyota Starlet
Mazda MX-5
Toyota Yaris
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Toyota MR2
Toyota Yaris

N
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19:38
20:28
20:29
20:36
20:45
20:55
21:00
21:09
21:24
21:25
21:25
21:26
21:31
21:37
21:41
21:46
21:47
22:05
22:15
22:27
22:28
22:31
22:37
22:37
22:52
22:54
22:58
23:11
23:17
23:44

15 October 2022

0:50
0:51
0:58
1.07
1:17
1:22
1:31
1:46
1:47
1:47
1:48
1:53
1:59
2:03
2:08
2:09
2:27
2:37
2:49
2:50
2:53
2:59
2:59
3:14
3:16
3:20
3:33
3:39
4:06

Gap previous

0:50
0:01
0:07
0:09
0:10
0:05
0:09
0:15
0:01
0:00
0:01
0:05
0:06
0:04
0:05
0:01
0:18
0:10
0:12
0:01
0:03
0:06
0:00
0:15
0:02
0:04
0:13
0:06
0:27

Twitter @RallyScore



Mid Antrim Motor Club Glens of Antrim Targa Ra"y 15 October 2022

Official Final Classification - continued

Num |Driver Gap lead Gap previous
31 4  Robert Haslett Peter Haslett Toyota Yaris 3 23:58 4:20 0:14
32 7  Anthony McGuckin Jimmy McKeefry Mazda MX-5 4 23:59 4:21 0:01
33 26 John Henderson Albert McClelland Nissan Micra 3 24:44 5:06 0:45
34 23 Alex Scott Brian Drysdale Nissan Micra R1.5 5 24:49 5:11 0:05
35 19 Malcolm McQueen Geoffrey Lamont Mazda MX-5 4 25:35 5:57 0:46
36 11 Ted Gaffney Karen Gaffney Toyota Starlet 3 26:34 6:56 0:59
37 36 David McClure Merle Peacock Mazda MX-5 6 27:35 7:57 1:01
38 34 Declan McNaughton Jimmy Graham Mazda MX-5 6 27:37 7:59 0:02
39 41 Luke Creaney Courtney Ross Mazda MX-5 6 28:45 9:07 1:08

Results by Raymond Linton/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Mid Antrim Motor Club

Class 3: Semi-Experts, Front Wheel Drive

Pos | Num |Driver/Navigator

14 Ronan Cox/Joe O'Neill

8 Mark O'Donnell/Brendan O Connor
31 Chris Dunne/Brendan Whyte
Robert Haslett/Peter Haslett

26 John Henderson/Albert McClelland
11 Ted Gaffney/Karen Gaffney
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Class 5: Novices, Front Wheel Drive
Pos | Num |Driver/Navigator
1 22 Jonathan Millar/Derek Craig
2 30 Ben Woodside/Suzanne Woodside
3 35 Colin Telford/Kyle Gibson
4 23 Alex Scott/Brian Drysdale

Results by Raymond Linton/RallyScore.net

Car

Ford Puma
Suzuki Swift
Toyota Yaris
Toyota Yaris
Nissan Micra
Toyota Starlet

Car

Citroén C2
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Yaris
Nissan Micra R1.5

Glens of Antrim Targa Rally

Total
20:55
21:41
22:52
23:58
24:44
26:34

Total
21:25
22:37
23:44
24:49

to lead

0:46
1:57
3:03
3:49
5:39

to lead

1:12
2:19
3:24

to previous

0:46
1:11
1:06
0:46
1:50

to previous

1:12
1:07
1:05

Class 2: Masters and Experts, Rear Wheel Drive

Driver/Navigator

Brendan Mooney/Padraig McCatamney Mazda MX-5

Robert Robinson/David Purdy
Simon Woodside/Jay Colville

Class 4: Semi-Experts, Rear Wheel Drive

Pos | Num |Driver/Navigator

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

6
5
21

John O'Kane/Niall Carey

Paul Magill/Wesley Magill

Adam Brogan/Mark Brogan
Mark Thompson/Kyle Thompson

Mazda MX-5
Toyota MR2

Car

Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5

Martin McKernan/Raymond McKernan Mazda MX-5

Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready

Jack Brien/Olivia Holroyd

Phillip Hogg/Jimmy Grant

Gerard Hughes/Paul Hughes

Robert Woodside/Gary Woodside
Anthony McGuckin/Jimmy McKeefry
Malcolm McQueen/Geoffrey Lamont

Class 6: Novices, Rear Wheel Drive

Pos | Num |Driver/Navigator
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Wayne Clyde/Ciaran McMullan
Derek Brogan/Vincent Rogers
Robin Cuddy/Caleb Cuddy

Jonny Law/William Carey

William Cross/Arie Bergoos

Patrick Johnson/Hugh McVeigh
Michael O'Donnell/Peter O'Donnell
George Johnson/Ruben Nield

lan Archer/Robert Patton

Aaron Moody/Jason Harkness
James Dempster/James Simpson
David McClure/Merle Peacock
Declan McNaughton/Jimmy Graham
Luke Creaney/Courtney Ross

Ford Escort Mexico
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5

Car

Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Toyota MR2
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Toyota MR2
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5

19:38
20:36
22:27

Total
20:28
20:29
20:45
21:09
21:24
21:26
22:15
22:28
22:54
23:11
23:59
25:35

Total
21:00
21:25
21:31
21:37
21:46
21:47
22:05
22:31
22:37
22:58
23:17
27:35
27:37
28:45

15 October 2022

to previous

0:58 0:58
2:49 1:51
to lead to previous
0:01 0:01
0:17 0:16
0:41 0:24
0:56 0:15
0:58 0:02
1:47 0:49
2:00 0:13
2:26 0:26
2:43 0:17
3:31 0:48
5:07 1:36
to lead to previous
0:25 0:25
0:31 0:06
0:37 0:06
0:46 0:09
0:47 0:01
1:05 0:18
1:31 0:26
1:37 0:06
1:58 0:21
2:17 0:19
6:35 4:18
6:37 0:02
7:45 1:08

Twitter @RallyScore



Mid Antrim Motor Club Glens of Antrim Targa Ra"y 15 October 2022

Pos
QOall Cls

Driver/Navigator (Car)

1 1 2 B Mooney/P McCatamney (Mazda MX 2 2:23 2:20 3:37 1:32 2:21 2:24%° 3:28% 1:33 19:38
2 1 6 JO'Kane/N Carey (Mazda MX-5) 4 2:28 2:35%0 3:37 1:38 2:22 2:21 3:50%° 1:37 20:28
3 2 5 P Magill/W Magill (Mazda MX-5) 4 2:28 2:29 3:37 1:37 2:39% 2:24 3:31 1:44 20:29
4 2 3 RRobinson/D Purdy (Mazda MX-5) 2 2:28 2:39 3:37 1:46 2:35% 2:26 3:28° 1:37 20:36
5 3 21 ABrogan/M Brogan (Mazda MX-5) 4 2:31 2:32 3:37 1:39 2:39% 2:31 3:36 1:40 20:45
6 1 14 R Cox/JO'Neill (Ford Puma) 3 2:30 2:56%° 3:37 1:40 2:27 2:30 3:34 1:41 20:55
7 1 29 W Clyde/C McMullan (Mazda MX-5) 6 2:33 2:36 3:41 1:45 2:27 2:37% 3:38 1:43 21:00
8 4 15 M Thompson/K Thompson (Mazda Mx 4 2:30 2:35 3:47%° 1:41 2:32 2:34 3:51%° 1:39 21:09
9 5 9 M McKernan/R McKernan (Mazda MX- 4 2:45%° 2:37 3:50 1:45 2:29 2:34 3:42 1:42 21:24
10 2 24 D Brogan/V Rogers (Mazda MX-5) 6 2:33 2:36 3:53%° 1:43 2:40 2:30 3:48% 1:42 21:25
11 1 22 JMillar/D Craig (Citroén C2) 5 2:40 2:38 3:53 1:47 2:30 2:33 3:42 1:42 21:25
12 6 10 N Fletcher/R McCready (Ford Escort V 4 2:37% 2:32 3:41 1:46 2:29 2:49%° 3:45% 1:47 21:26
13 3 16 R Cuddy/C Cuddy (Toyota MR2) 6 2:38 2:39 3:46% 1:40 2:53%° 2:34 3:45% 1:36 21:31
14 4 33 JLlaw/W Carey (Mazda MX-5) 6 2:38 2:44 3:59%° 1:39 2:34 2:40%° 3:38 1:45 21:37
15 2 8 M O'Donnell/B O Connor (Suzuki Swift 3 2:41%° 2:45 3:42 1:42 2:32 2:57 3:40 1:42 21:41
16 5 25 W Cross/A Bergoos (Mazda MX-5) 6 2:38 2:50%° 3:46 1:43 2:50%° 2:37 3:41 1:41 21:46
17 6 40 P Johnson/H McVeigh (Mazda MX-5) 6 2:35 2:59% 3:56™ 1:43 2:31 2:37%° 3:43% 1:43 21:47
18 7 37 M O'Donnell/P O'Donnell (Mazda MX-! 6 2:35 2:50%° 3:54 1:52 2:44%° 2:52% 3:288 1:50 22:05
19 7 18 JBrien/O Holroyd (Mazda MX-5) 4 2:33 3:51%° 3:44 1:42 2:28 2:39% 3:38 1:40 22:15
20 3 1 SWoodside/J Colville (Toyota MR2) 2 5:007 2:28 3:37 1:40 2:19 2:20 3:28° 1:35 22:27
21 8 20 P Hogg/) Grant (Mazda MX-5) 4 2:54%° 2:57%° 3:49™ 1:56 2:41%° 2:33 3:511° 1:47 22:28
22 8 38 Glohnson/R Nield (Mazda MX-5) 6 2:45%° 2:58%° 3:51 1:50 2:31 2:56%° 3:56% 1:44 22:31
23 2 30 B Woodside/S Woodside (Toyota Starl 5 2:36 2:44° 4:18%° 1:41 2:43"% 2:31 4:25%° 1:39 22:37
24 9 32 |Archer/R Patton (Mazda MX-5) 6 2:47 2:59%° 4:09%° 1:50 2:36 2:33 3:52%° 1:51 22:37
25 3 31 CDunne/B Whyte (Toyota Yaris) 3 2:44 2:54 4:06 1:53 2:42 2:46 3:59 1:48 22:52
26 9 27 G Hughes/P Hughes (Mazda MX-5) 4 2:33 3:52%0 3:50 1:55 2:31 2:44%° 3:40 1:49 22:54
27 10 28 A Moody/J Harkness (Mazda MX-5) 6 2:31 2:44%° 3:51% 2:42 2:54%0 2:29 4:05%° 1:42 22:58
28 10 12 R Woodside/G Woodside (Mazda MX-! 4 2:50 2:59%° 4:16 1:48 2:49% 2:47 3:52 1:50 23:11
29 11 39 J Dempster/J Simpson (Toyota MR2) 6 3:09%° 3:09°%° 4:01%° 1:47 2:37 2:48 4:00%° 1:46 23:17
30 3 35 CTelford/K Gibson (Toyota Yaris) 5 2:52 2:54 4:43 1:49 2:51%° 2:38 4:15 1:42 23:44
31 4 4 RHaslett/P Haslett (Toyota Yaris) 3 2:36 2:34 7:00" 1:38 2:30 2:30 3:32 1:38 23:58
32 11 7 A McGuckin/) McKeefry (Mazda MX-5! 4 2:37 2:39 4:04%° 1:40 2:41%° 2:33 3:45% 4:00" 23:59
33 5 26 JHenderson/A McClelland (Nissan Mic 3 3:31%° 3:03 4:25 1:58 2:54 2:53 4:08 1:52 24:44
34 4 23 AScott/B Drysdale (Nissan Micra R1.5) 5 2:59 5:00" 4:05 1:47 2:39 2:43 3:51 1:45 24:49
35 12 19 M McQueen/G Lamont (Mazda MX-5) 4 2:46 2:51%° 7:00" 1:53 2:40 2:39 3:59 1:47 25:35

Results by Raymond Linton/RallyScore.net Superscript key: Numbers [Penalty on test] B [Bogey] M [Max] F [Fail] N [No Time] Twitter @RallyScore



Mid Antrim Motor Club Glens of Antrim Targa Ra"y 15 October 2022

Pos

Driver/Navigator (Car)

Oall ClIs

36 6 11 T Gaffney/K Gaffney (Toyota Starlet) 3 2:52 5:00" 4:42 1:55 2:50 3:05%° 4:20 1:50 26:34
37 12 36 D McClure/M Peacock (Mazda MX-5) 6 3:17%° 3:46%° 5:10%° 2:10 3:16%° 3:09%° 4:49 1:58 27:35
38 13 34 D McNaughton/J Graham (Mazda MX- 6 5:00" 2:40" 4:00"° 1:52 2:42%° 2:38%° 7:00" 1:45 27:37
39 14 41 L Creaney/C Ross (Mazda MX-5) 6 2:59 5:007 7:007 2:02 2:53 2:52% 4:09 1:50 28:45

Results by Raymond Linton/RallyScore.net Superscript key: Numbers [Penalty on test] B [Bogey] M [Max] F [Fail] N [No Time] Twitter @RallyScore



Mid Antrim Motor Club

Glens of Antrim Targa Rally

15 October 2022

O;OSCIS Driver/Navigator (Car)

1 1 2 B Mooney/P McCatamney (Mazda MX-5) 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1
2 1 6 JO'Kane/N Carey (Mazda MX-5) 4 2 7 1 3 3 2 22 4
3 2 5 P Magill/W Magill (Mazda MX-5) 4 2 3 1 2 20 3 5 21
4 2 3 RRobinson/D Purdy (Mazda MX-5) 2 2 13 1 20 17 5 1 4
5 3 21 ABrogan/M Brogan (Mazda MX-5) 4 7 4 1 5 20 10 8 9
6 1 14 R Cox/) O'Neill (Ford Puma) 3 5 26 1 4 7 7 11
7 1 29 W Clyde/C McMullan (Mazda MX-5) 6 9 9 8 18 4 19 9 19
8 4 15 M Thompson/K Thompson (Mazda MX-5) 4 5 14 11 14 16 23 7
9 5 9 M McKernan/R McKernan (Mazda MX-5) 4 25 11 16 18 7 16 15 13
10 2 24 D Brogan/V Rogers (Mazda MX-5) 6 9 9 20 15 23 7 21 13
11 1 22 JMillar/D Craig (Citroén C2) 5 22 12 20 22 9 12 15 13
12 6 10 N Fletcher/R McCready (Ford Escort Mexi 4 17 4 8 20 32 18 27
13 3 16 R Cuddy/C Cuddy (Toyota MR2) 6 19 13 12 35 16 18 3
14 4 33 JLaw/W Carey (Mazda MX-5) 6 19 17 24 16 26 9 23
15 2 8 M O'Donnell/B O Connor (Suzuki Swift) 3 23 20 10 13 14 37 12 13
16 5 25 W Cross/A Bergoos (Mazda MX-5) 6 19 21 12 15 32 19 14 11
17 6 40 P Johnson/H McVeigh (Mazda MX-5) 6 13 29 23 15 11 19 17 19
18 7 37 M O'Donnell/P O'Donnell (Mazda MX-5) 6 13 21 22 29 30 33 1 32
19 7 18 JBrien/O Holroyd (Mazda MX-5) 4 9 35 11 13 6 24 9

20 3 1 S Woodside/J Colville (Toyota MR2) 2 38 2 1 7 1 1 1

21 8 20 P Hogg/) Grant (Mazda MX-5) 4 32 27 15 35 25 12 23 27
22 8 38 GlJohnson/R Nield (Mazda MX-5) 6 25 28 18 27 11 36 28 21
23 2 30 B Woodside/S Woodside (Toyota Starlet) 5 15 17 32 11 29 10 37 7
24 9 32 | Archer/R Patton (Mazda MX-5) 6 28 29 30 27 18 12 26 36
25 3 31 CDunne/B Whyte (Toyota Yaris) 3 24 24 29 31 27 29 29 30
26 9 27 G Hughes/P Hughes (Mazda MX-5) 4 9 36 16 33 11 28 12 31
27 10 28 A Moody/J Harkness (Mazda MX-5) 6 17 18 39 37 6 32 13
28 10 12 R Woodside/G Woodside (Mazda MX-5) 4 29 29 31 25 31 30 26 32
29 11 39 ) Dempster/) Simpson (Toyota MR2) 6 35 33 26 22 19 31 31 26
30 3 35 CTelford/K Gibson (Toyota Yaris) 5 30 24 35 26 34 22 35 13
31 4 4 RHaslett/P Haslett (Toyota Yaris) 3 15 6 37 9 7 6 6
32 11 7 A McGuckin/J McKeefry (Mazda MX-5) 4 17 13 27 25 12 18 39
33 5 26 JHenderson/A McClelland (Nissan Micra) 3 37 32 33 36 37 35 33 37
34 4 23 AScott/B Drysdale (Nissan Micra R1.5) 5 33 37 28 22 20 27 23 23
35 12 19 M McQueen/G Lamont (Mazda MX-5) 4 27 23 37 31 23 24 29 27

Results by Raymond Linton/RallyScore.net

Positions on each Test

Twitter @RallyScore



Mid Antrim Motor Club

Pos
QOall Cls

Driver/Navigator (Car)

Glens of Antrim Targa Rally

15 October 2022

36 6 11 T Gaffney/K Gaffney (Toyota Starlet) 3 30 37 34 33 32 38 36 32
37 12 36 D McClure/M Peacock (Mazda MX-5) 6 36 34 36 38 39 39 38 38
38 13 34 D McNaughton/J Graham (Mazda MX-5) 6 38 16 25 29 27 22 39 23
39 14 41 L Creaney/CRoss (Mazda MX-5) 6 33 37 37 37 35 33 34 32

Results by Raymond Linton/RallyScore.net

Positions on each Test

Twitter @RallyScore



Mid Antrim Motor Club

Glens of Antrim Targa Rally

15 October 2022

O;OSCIS Driver/Navigator (Car)

1 1 2 B Mooney/P McCatamney (Mazda MX-5) 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 1 6 JO'Kane/N Carey (Mazda MX-5) 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2

3 2 5 P Magill/W Magill (Mazda MX-5) 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3

4 2 3 RRobinson/D Purdy (Mazda MX-5) 2 2 6 5 5 6 5 4 4

5 3 21 ABrogan/M Brogan (Mazda MX-5) 4 7 3 3 4 4 4 5 5

6 1 14 R Cox/JO'Neill (Ford Puma) 3 5 19 10 9 9 8 6 6

7 1 29 W Clyde/C McMullan (Mazda MX-5) 6 9 7 6 7 5 6 7 7

8 4 15 M Thompson/K Thompson (Mazda MX-5) 4 5 8 6 6 6 8 8

9 5 9 M McKernan/R McKernan (Mazda MX-5) 4 25 16 15 13 12 11 10 9

10 2 24 D Brogan/V Rogers (Mazda MX-5) 6 9 7 9 11 11 10 11 10
11 1 22 JMillar/D Craig (Citroén C2) 5 22 14 14 15 13 12 11 10
12 6 10 N Fletcher/R McCready (Ford Escort Mexi 4 17 7 6 8 6 9 9 12
13 3 16 R Cuddy/C Cuddy (Toyota MR2) 6 19 13 10 9 15 13 14 13
14 4 33 JLaw/W Carey (Mazda MX-5) 6 19 16 19 16 14 14 13 14
15 2 8 M O'Donnell/B O Connor (Suzuki Swift) 3 23 19 13 12 10 16 15 15
16 5 25 W Cross/A Bergoos (Mazda MX-5) 6 19 21 16 13 18 18 18 16
17 6 40 P Johnson/H McVeigh (Mazda MX-5) 6 13 22 20 19 17 17 17 17
18 7 37 MO'Donnell/P O'Donnell (Mazda MX-5) 6 13 18 17 18 19 20 19 18
19 7 18 JBrien/O Holroyd (Mazda MX-5) 4 9 31 27 26 23 24 20 19
20 3 1 S Woodside/J Colville (Toyota MR2) 2 38 35 32 31 30 27 24 20
21 8 20 P Hogg/)Grant (Mazda MX-5) 4 32 29 23 22 22 21 21 21
22 8 38 Glohnson/R Nield (Mazda MX-5) 6 25 25 21 21 19 22 23 22
23 2 30 B Woodside/S Woodside (Toyota Starlet) 5 15 15 22 20 21 19 25 23
24 9 32 | Archer/R Patton (Mazda MX-5) 6 28 26 25 24 25 23 22 23
25 3 31 CDunne/B Whyte (Toyota Yaris) 3 24 24 24 23 24 25 26 25
26 9 27 G Hughes/P Hughes (Mazda MX-5) 4 9 32 28 29 26 28 27 26
27 10 28 A Moody/J Harkness (Mazda MX-5) 6 11 12 25 27 26 28 27
28 10 12 R Woodside/G Woodside (Mazda MX-5) 4 29 28 26 27 27 29 29 28
29 11 39 ) Dempster/) Simpson (Toyota MR2) 6 35 30 29 28 29 30 30 29
30 3 35 CTelford/K Gibson (Toyota Yaris) 5 30 26 30 30 31 31 31 30
31 4 4 RHaslett/P Haslett (Toyota Yaris) 3 15 10 35 34 34 33 32 31
32 11 7 A McGuckin/J McKeefry (Mazda MX-5) 4 17 12 18 16 16 14 15 32
33 5 26 JHenderson/A McClelland (Nissan Micra) 3 37 33 31 32 32 32 33 33
34 4 23 AScott/B Drysdale (Nissan Micra R1.5) 5 33 38 34 35 35 35 34 34
35 12 19 M McQueen/G Lamont (Mazda MX-5) 4 27 23 38 38 36 36 35 35

Results by Raymond Linton/RallyScore.net

Positions after each Test

Twitter @RallyScore



Mid Antrim Motor Club

Pos
QOall Cls

Driver/Navigator (Car)

Glens of Antrim Targa Rally

15 October 2022

36 6 11 T Gaffney/K Gaffney (Toyota Starlet) 3 30 37 37 37 37 37 36 36
37 12 36 D McClure/M Peacock (Mazda MX-5) 6 36 34 36 36 38 38 37 37
38 13 34 D McNaughton/J Graham (Mazda MX-5) 6 38 36 33 33 33 34 38 38
39 14 41 L Creaney/CRoss (Mazda MX-5) 6 33 38 39 39 39 39 39 39

Results by Raymond Linton/RallyScore.net

Positions after each Test

Twitter @RallyScore



